
Revised 03/2002 

 

 

University of Illinois Hospital Fire Alarm System 

 

NOTICE OF CONTRACT AWARD 

 

 

Bids were received and publicly opened by the University of Illinois on October 19, 2007 for the 

University of Illinois Hospital Fire Alarm System (UIC Project No. 949-C06051) 

 

Division 5 – Electrical Work (Awarded November 15, 2007)  ESTIMATE:  $1,810,047 

Successful Responsible Bidder Base Bid TOTAL 

 McWillliams Electric Company 

Schaumburg, IL 60193 

$1,192,331 $1,192,331 

Unsuccessful Responsive Bidders (3)   

 Argon Electric Company, Inc. 

Arlington Heights, IL 60005 

$1,259,680 $1,259,680 

 American Electric Construction Company, L.L.C. 
Schaumburg, IL 60193 

$1,410,667 $1,410,667 

 Broadway Electric, Inc. 

Elk Grove Village, IL 60007 

$1,892,520 $1,892,520 

 

 

 

NOTE: 

Total Number of Bidders: 4 (all divisions) 

Total Contract Award: $1,192,331 (total of successful bidder for all divisions) 

 


